SECTION 4
WIRE
WIRE INDEX - SECTION 4
   Technical Information-Thermocouple Wire....58-61
   Thermocouple Wire and Multipair Cable-
   Insulation Specifications............................62 & 63
   Thermocouple Grade Wire-
   Standard Constructions...........................64 & 65

41        Polyvinyl       None           Polyvinyl        None              221 F         221 F      Yes         Good             Excellent         Excellent
**Special constructions Are Available.  Consult TMS.
Thermocouple Wire Ordering Information:
J   20   E   14   *
ANSI Calibration                                   *S-Stainless Overbraid Option
B & S Wire Gauge                          Insulation code
Conductor Type/Tolerance
A - Thermocouple Grade, Solid Conductors, Standard Tolerance
B - Thermocouple Grade, Solid Conductors, Special Tolerance
C - Thermocouple Grade, Stranded Conductors, Standard Tolerance
D - Thermocouple Grade, Stranded Conductors, Special Tolerance
E - Extension Grade, Solid Conductors, Standard Tolerance
F - Extension Grade, Solid Conductors, Special Tolerance
G - Extension Grade, Stranded Conductors, Standard Tolerance
H - Extension Grade, Stranded Conductors, Special Tolerance
*Other overbraid maaterials are available on request. ConsultTMS.
Multipair Cable Ordering Information:
K   20   E   40   8
ANSI Calibration                                           No. of Pairs
B & S Wire Gauge                          Insulation code
Conductor Type/Tolerance
E - Extension Grade, Solid Conductors, Standard Tolerance
F - Extension Grade, Solid Conductors, Special Tolerance
631502 Royal Lane • Malakoff, Texas 75148 • (903) 489-1405        SECTION 4
WIRE TMS
SECTION 4 1502 Royal Lane • Malakoff, Texas 75148 • (903) 489-140564
Standard Construction - Thermocouple Grade
PART
NUMBER
T/C OR EXT. GRADE/
CONDUCTOR TYPE
B & S WIRE
GAUGE
CONDUCTOR
DIAMETER
LBS. PER
1000 FT.
OVERBRAID
AVAILABLE